MONTEREY PENINSULA COLLEGE
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98B0 FREMONT 5T. MONTEREY, CA 93940-4799

FPHONE: B31.646.4220 Fax: B31.6845.1334

DAY DATE
Saturday Aug 29
Tuesday Sept 1
Thursday Sept 3
Tuesday Sep. 8
Tuesday Sept. 15
Friday Sep. 18
Tuesday Sept 22
Friday Sep. 25
Tuesday Sept. 29
Friday Oct. 2
Tuesday Oct. 6
Friday Oct. 9
Tuesday Oct. 13
Friday Oct. 16
Tuesday Oct. 20
Friday Oct. 23
Tuesday Oct. 27
Friday Oct. 30
Tuesday Nov. 3
Friday Nov. 6
Tuesday Nov. 10
Friday Nov. 13
HEAD COACH:

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:

ATHLETIC TRAINER:
EQUIPMENT:
MASCOT:

COLORS:

8-27-2015

OPPONENT LOCATION
College of Sequois Monterey
Sac City College Sacramento
Cabrillo College Monterey
West Hills College Lemoore
Chabot College Monterey
Foothill College Monterey

Cuesta College
City College San Francisco

San Luis Obispo
San Francisco

Evergreen Valley College  San Jose

Las Positas College Monterey
Hartnell College Salinas
Canada College Monterey
West Valley College Saratoga

BYE BYE

DeAnza College Monterey
Foothill College Los Altos Hills
BYE BYE

City College San Francisco Monterey
Evergreen Valley College  Monterey

Las Positas College Livermore
Hartnell College Monterey
Canada College Redwood City

Valentina Valdez (831) 646-4242
Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221
Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227
Renee D’ Acquisto (831) 646-4228
Lobos

Maroon and White

WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 2015

TIME
2:30PM
6:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
BYE
7:00PM
4:00PM
BYE
4:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
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