MONTEREY PENINSULA COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 980 FREMONT ST. MONTEREY, CA 93940-4799 PHONE: B31.646.4220 FAX: B31.645.1334

## WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE 2015

DAY	DATE	<b>OPPONENT</b>	<b>LOCATION</b>	TIME
Saturday	Aug 29	College of Sequois	Monterey	2:30PM
Tuesday	Sept 1	Sac City College	Sacramento	6:00PM
Thursday	Sept 3	Cabrillo College	Monterey	2:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 8	West Hills College	Lemoore	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sept. 15	Chabot College	Monterey	2:00PM
Friday	Sep. 18	Foothill College	Monterey	2:00PM
Tuesday	Sept 22	Cuesta College	San Luis Obispo	4:00PM
Friday	Sep. 25	City College San Francisco	San Francisco	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sept. 29	Evergreen Valley College	San Jose	4:00PM
Friday	Oct. 2	Las Positas College	Monterey	4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 6	Hartnell College	Salinas	1:30PM
Friday	Oct. 9	Canada College	Monterey	2:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 13	West Valley College	Saratoga	4:00PM
Friday	Oct. 16	BYE	BYE	BYE
Tuesday	Oct. 20	DeAnza College	Monterey	7:00PM
Friday	Oct. 23	Foothill College	Los Altos Hills	4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 27	BYE	BYE	BYE
Friday	Oct. 30	City College San Francisco	Monterey	4:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 3	Evergreen Valley College	Monterey	2:00PM
Friday	Nov. 6	Las Positas College	Livermore	4:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 10	Hartnell College	Monterey	7:00PM
Friday	Nov. 13	Canada College	Redwood City	2:00PM

HEAD COACH: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: ATHLETIC TRAINER: EQUIPMENT: MASCOT: COLORS: Valentina Valdez (831) 646-4242 Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 Renee D'Acquisto (831) 646-4228 Lobos Maroon and White

8-27-2015

\*Double Header

